Complaint #10

For City Clerk’s Use Only: Date Filed: 03/24/2021 Initials: PRC

Return this completed form to:

City Clerk’s Office, 300 LaPorte Avenue, Fort Collins, CO 80521, or email to cityclerk@fcgov.com

NOTICE OF ELECTION COMPLAINT

ALLEGING A VIOLATION OF CITY CAMPAIGN LAWS

Complainant Information: Name, address, telephone number(s), and email address of the complainant (who must be a

registered elector). If more than one complainant, please provide the name, address, telephone number(s), email address, and
signature of each complainant on the back of this form or on additional sheets.

Name: Complainant’s
Robbie Moreland Signature: Robbie Moreland
Street
Address: 1719 Sagewood Drive, Fort Collins, CO Zip Code: 80525
Phone #: Email:
435-512-7272 moreland01@gmail.com

A complaint alleging a violation of City campaign laws, in accordance with Section 7-145,
must be filed with the City Clerk no later sixty (60) days after the alleged violation has occurred.

GROUNDS FOR ELECTION COMPLAINT

Name of alleged violator(s): Date(s) of alleged violation:

BlueFlower Action IE Committee 3/24/2021

Code provision allegedly violated:

7-132 (Definitions) Political Committee:(2)Any person that has accepted contributions for the purpose of supporting or
opposing one (1) or more candidates.

Description of the offense allegedly committed and the basis for the allegation:

BlueFlower Action is a registered IE Committee with the State of Colorado. According to their State filing they formed : T
O ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN CANDIDATES WHO ARE PROGRESSIVE AND PRO-CHOICE AND WHO ARE RU
NNING FOR STATE OR LOCAL OFFICE. Their sole purpose is to raise/spend money (accept contributions) for electio
ns, therefore, they should be registered as a Political Committee, per the definition above, and show their contributors.
BlueFlower has, once again, filed an |E (for $29K this time) in support of a candidate when they should be a Political Co
mmittee, limiting contributions to $100, and disclosing their contributions.

Identification of any relevant documents or other evidence. Please attach copies of documents if available.
See Tracer.SOS.Gov - BlueFlower Action Committee ID: 20155029126

Identification of any witnesses or persons with relevant knowledge. Please provide contact information for each
witness or person identified, such as phone number, physical address, email address, etc. if available.

**A separate form must be completed for each Complaint**

For City Clerk’s Use Only

Date Complaint Forwarded to City Manager and City Attorney: 03/24/2021 Initials: DRC
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